Students in post-secondary vocational education, by region, field of study, contents and year, 2016-2020

Nordland - Nordlannda

Troms og Finnmark -
Romsa ja Finnmérku

Troms - Romsa (-2019)

Finnmark - Finnméarku
(-2019)

region: <a href="https://www.ssb.no/offentlig-sektor/kommunekatalog/endringer-i-de-regionale-inndelingene' target="footnote’><b>See list over changes in

Fields of education, total

General programmes

Humanities and arts

Education

Social sciences and law

Business and administration

Natural sciences, vocational and technical subjects
Health, welfare and sport

Primary industries

Transport and communications, safety and security and other services
Unspecified field of study

Fields of education, total

General programmes

Humanities and arts

Education

Social sciences and law

Business and administration

Natural sciences, vocational and technical subjects
Health, welfare and sport

Primary industries

Transport and communications, safety and security and other services
Unspecified field of study

Fields of education, total

General programmes

Humanities and arts

Education

Social sciences and law

Business and administration

Natural sciences, vocational and technical subjects
Health, welfare and sport

Primary industries

Transport and communications, safety and security and other services
Unspecified field of study

Fields of education, total

General programmes

Humanities and arts

Education

Social sciences and law

Business and administration

Natural sciences, vocational and technical subjects
Health, welfare and sport

Primary industries

Transport and communications, safety and security and other services
Unspecified field of study

regional classifications (in Norwegian).</b></a>
region: Nordland - Nordlannda: 1 January 2020, the municipality 1852 Tjeldsund was moved from Nordland to Troms og Finnmark.
Latest update: 20210413 08:00

Source: Statistics Norway
Units: persons

Data type: stock
Reference period: 01.10.

Students in post-secondary vocational education

2016
193
0

1

0

27

7

76
55

0

N
~

O OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O O o oo

404

O O O O o

303
57

44

33

O O O oo

2

o O O

13

2017
338
0

0

0

28
11
119
130

al
o O

O O O O OO OO O o oo

405

O O O O o

317
45

43

41

O O O o o

3

w

O 00 O O

2018
252
0

0

0

14
16
107
68

0

o
\‘

O OO O OO OO O o oo

434

O O O O o

356
36

42

53

O O O o o

41

o

12

2019
260
0

0

0

0

20
118
62

0

(2]
o

O OO OO0 O0OO0OOoO o oo

466

O O O O o

379
42

45

58

O O O oo

4

o O A~

14

2020
384
0

0

0

0

37
129
140

78

598

O O O O o

491

(63} S
oo O ©

O O OO OO OO OO O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OOO0OO0OO0OOo oo



	BestFagskUtd

