		Students in post-secondary vocational education				
		2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
Nordland - Nordlánnda	Fields of education, total	193	338	252	260	384
	General programmes	0	0	0	0	0
	Humanities and arts	1	0	0	0	0
	Education	0	0	0	0	0
	Social sciences and law	27	28	14	0	0
	Business and administration	7	11	16	20	37
	Natural sciences, vocational and technical subjects	76	119	107	118	129
	Health, welfare and sport	55	130	68	62	140
	Primary industries	0	0	0	0	0
	Transport and communications, safety and security and other services	27	50	47	60	78
	Unspecified field of study	0	0	0	0	0
Troms og Finnmark -	Fields of education, total	0	0	0	0	598
Romsa ja Finnmárku	General programmes	0	0	0	0	0
	Humanities and arts	0	0	0	0	0
	Education	0	0	0	0	0
	Social sciences and law	0	0	0	0	0
	Business and administration	0	0	0	0	0
	Natural sciences, vocational and technical subjects	0	0	0	0	491
	Health, welfare and sport	0	0	0	0	49
	Primary industries	0	0	0	0	0
	Transport and communications, safety and security and other services	0	0	0	0	58
	Unspecified field of study	0	0	0	0	0
Troms - Romsa (-2019)	Fields of education, total	404	405	434	466	0
	General programmes	0	0	0	0	0
	Humanities and arts	0	0	0	0	0
	Education	0	0	0	0	0
	Social sciences and law	0	0	0	0	0
	Business and administration	0	0	0	0	0
	Natural sciences, vocational and technical subjects	303	317	356	379	0
	Health, welfare and sport	57	45	36	42	0
	Primary industries	0	0	0	0	0
	Transport and communications, safety and security and other services	44	43	42	45	0
E'mana de E'mana é des	Unspecified field of study	0	0	0	0	0
Finnmark - Finnmárku	Fields of education, total	33	41	53	58	0
(-2019)	General programmes	0	0	0	0	0
	Humanities and arts	0	0	0	0	0
	Education Social sciences and law	0	0	0	0	0
	Business and administration	0	0	0	0	0
		$0 \\ 20$	33	0	0	0
	Natural sciences, vocational and technical subjects			41	44	0
	Health, welfare and sport Primary industries	0	0 0	0	0	0
	Primary industries Transport and communications, safety and security and other services	13	8	0 12	0 14	0
	Unspecified field of study	13	8 0	12	14 0	0
	Chispeenieu neiu or suury	U	0	0	U	U

Students in post-secondary vocational education, by region, field of study, contents and year, 2016-2020

region: See list over changes in regional classifications (in Norwegian).

region: Nordland - Nordlanda: 1 January 2020, the municipality 1852 Tjeldsund was moved from Nordland to Troms og Finnmark.

Latest update: 20210413 08:00 Source: Statistics Norway Units: persons Data type: stock Reference period: 01.10.